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1118 FEEFZRELEER 191,932
1120823 |[HEPEKEEIE 9,600 201,532
1120908 |[t#tER=EREE 9,120 210,652
1120908 [+tEEHHEZEREE 8,640 219,292
1120913 |EV{EETGEERILEFEME 20,000 239,292
1120918 |ItEEEME(GEEETE) 32,400 206,892
1121116 |[ERENEE 50| 206,842
1121120 |EBRENEE(ERE) 250 206,592
1121120 |[IEEBEAECEZELR) 10,800] 195,792
1121120 [t ECEZEE) 8275 187,517
1121221 [RIBUA 726 188,243
1121220 [REZE 14,200 202,443
1130112 |PEX(LEMiBSEILEEME 20,000 222,443
1130126 |REPIKEESEH 3,360] 219,083
1130126 |EEVKBEIEEL 1,440 217,643
1130126 |[RETJIKEEZEL 1,440 216,203
1130216 [ttEZ2EK[EEI=18ME 6,240 222443
1130222 [#EPEIREEE 9,120 231,563
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1130603 [113F#IRAMS(EERIEE) 33,430 240,230
1130618 |113E+L#MEEGEME) 24,030 216,200
1130621 [#]& 876 217,076
1130703 [tTiRiEEBERE 12630 204,446
1130711 |72EEZE% 5 EEREEIE0E 4800 209,246
1130712 |72BEZEEEW(EFEE191172007T) 3800 205,446
1130717 |REPEEEEEL 7680| 197,766
1130718 |[REJEEREIRMK 3600 201,366
1130719 |ZEEE 7800 209,166
1130729 |RE=EHEHREREED 23060 186,106
1130809 [113fF3tiREmst=(E_HIEE) 51000 237,106
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